Order Code: LEDJ170 (3000k, black)
Order Code: LEDJ171 (3000k, white)
Order Code: LEDJ172 (3200k, black)
Order Code: LEDJ173 (3200k, white)
Order Code: LEDJ174 (8500k, black)
Order Code: LEDJ175 (8500k, white)
ALU PAR COMPACT SERIES
IMPORTANT:
The manufacturer will not accept liability for any resulting damages caused
by the non-observance of this manual or any unauthorised modification to the